

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NOS.4 TO 21 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2685 OF 2007

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DIPTI ROY

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and office report dt.27/9/2007)

Date: 01/11/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA
(IN CHAMBER)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Jana Kalyan Das,Adv.
Mr. Avijeet Bhujabal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Janaranjan Das,Adv.
Mr. Swetaketu Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Anukul Chandra Pradhan, Adv.
Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice in I.A. Nos.4 to 21.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(Anand Singh)
Court Master