

(

1

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.4

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4389 OF 2006

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PRAFULLA KUMAR SAHOO & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention, permission to place addl. Facts and grounds and substitution of LR's of the deceased respondent and c/delay in filing substitution application)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 1495 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18013 of 2007

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 2685 of 2007

(With appln.(s) for intervention and with office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 4346 of 2009

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 4390 of 2006

(With appln.(s) for intervention and with office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 4391 of 2006

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 4392 of 2006

(With appln.(s) for permission to place addl. facts and grounds and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 4393 of 2006

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 4394 of 2006

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 4395 of 2006

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 4396 of 2006

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 4397 of 2006

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 4398 of 2006

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 4399 of 2006

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 4400 of 2006

(With office report)

2

Civil Appeal NO. 4401 of 2006

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 4402 of 2006

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 4403 of 2006

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 4404 of 2006

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 4405 of 2006

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 4407 of 2006

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 4408 of 2006
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 4409 of 2006
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 4410 of 2006
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 4411 of 2006
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 4412 of 2006
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 4413 of 2006
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 4414 of 2006
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 4415 of 2006
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 4416 of 2006
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 4417 of 2006
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 4418 of 2006
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 4419 of 2006
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 4420 of 2006
(With appln.(s) for permission to bring adll. facts and
exemption from filing O.T.)
Civil Appeal NO. 4421 of 2006
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 4422 of 2006
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 4423 of 2006
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 7251-7252 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 20/07/2010 These Appeals/petition were called on for
hearing today.

3

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Suresh Chandra Tripathy, Adv.

Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Antaryami Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. Lakhi Singh, Adv.

Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv
Ms. Vernika Tomar, Adv.

Mr. A. Deb Kumar, Adv.
For Mr. Sudarsh Menon, Adv.

Mr. Jana Kalyan Das, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Panigrahi, Adv.
Mr. S. S. Dash, Adv.
For Mr. Satya Mitra Garg, Adv.

Mrs. K. Sarada Devi, Adv.

Mr. M. A. Chinnasamy, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Sankar Roy, Adv.

Mr.Ashish Rana, Adv.
Mr.Rohit Anand Das, Adv.
Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick, Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sibho Sankar Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Atishi Dipankar, Adv.

Mr.Y.Lokesh, Adv.
For Mr.M.K.Michael, Adv.

Mr.A.Deb Kumar, Adv.
Mr.Y.Lokesh, Adv.
Mr.Y.P.Rao, Adv.

Mr.Nilakanta Nayak, Adv.
Mr.Chandvananta Nayak, Adv.
For Mr.A.P.Mayee, Adv.

Mr.Rutwik Panda, Adv.

4

Mr.V.K.Sidharthan,Adv.

Mr.Anukul Chandra Pradhan,Adv.
Mr.Shiv Sagar Tiwari, Adv.
Mr.Saurabh Mishra, Adv.

Ms.Manjula Gupta, Adv.
For Mr.Prem Sunder Jha, Adv.

Ms.Punam Kumari, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters after two weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master